A smooth design
solution for a
seamless look
PAR30/PAR20 LED
Philips PAR30S LED Single Optic Lamps with AirFlux Technology provide superior
lighting aesthetics and optimal thermal efficiency in a sleek, lightweight design.
Benefits
• Will not fade colors, avoids inventory spoilage

70 %
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001389612 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-277V 25D ND No
929001929512 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 865 100-277V 25D ND No
929001929412 LEDspot 50W PAR20 865 100-240V 25D ND SO No
929002045404 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929002045504 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
929002045604 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
929002045704 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
Operating and Electrical
PAR30/PAR20 LED
3Product family leaflet, 2020, June 1 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Voltage
(Nom)
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Rated)
(Nom)
929001389612 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827
100-277V 25D ND
100-277 V 70 W 9 W
929001929512 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 865
100-277V 25D ND
100-277 V 70 W 9 W
929001929412 LEDspot 50W PAR20 865
100-240V 25D ND SO
100-240 V 50 W 6.5 W
929002045404 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F25
/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
120 V 75 W 9.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Voltage
(Nom)
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Rated)
(Nom)
929002045504 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F40
/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
120 V 75 W 9.4 W
929002045604 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F25
/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
120 V 75 W 9.4 W
929002045704 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F40
/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
120 V 75 W 9.4 W
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Switching
Cycle
929001389612 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-277V 25D
ND
E27 25000X
929001929512 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 865 100-277V 25D
ND
E27 25000X
929001929412 LEDspot 50W PAR20 865 100-240V 25D
ND SO
E27 25000X
929002045404 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
E26 50000X
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Switching
Cycle
929002045504 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
E26 50000X
929002045604 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
E26 50000X
929002045704 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
E26 50000X
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color Rendering
Index (Nom)
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
929001389612 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-277V 25D ND 25 ° 827 2700 K 80 900 lm 3300 cd
929001929512 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 865 100-277V 25D ND 25 ° 865 6500 K 80 900 lm 3300 cd
929001929412 LEDspot 50W PAR20 865 100-240V 25D ND
SO
25 ° 865 6500 K 80 525 lm 1500 cd
929002045404 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
25 ° 930 3000 K 90 850 lm 2910 cd
929002045504 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
40 ° 930 3000 K 90 850 lm 1315 cd
929002045604 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
25 ° 930 3000 K 90 850 lm 2910 cd
929002045704 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
40 ° 930 3000 K 90 850 lm 1315 cd
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
929001389612 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-277V 25D ND PAR30S
929001929512 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 865 100-277V 25D ND PAR30S
929001929412 LEDspot 50W PAR20 865 100-240V 25D ND SO PAR20
929002045404 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB PAR30L
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
929002045504 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB PAR30L
929002045604 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB PAR30S
929002045704 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB PAR30S
Temperature
PAR30/PAR20 LED
4Product family leaflet, 2020, June 1 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929001389612 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 827 100-277V 25D ND 80 °C
929001929512 LEDspot 70W PAR30S 865 100-277V 25D ND 75 °C
929001929412 LEDspot 50W PAR20 865 100-240V 25D ND SO 75 °C
929002045404 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 80 °C
929002045504 9.4PAR30L/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
80 °C
929002045604 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
80 °C
929002045704 9.4PAR30S/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20
6/1FB
80 °C
PAR30/PAR20 LED
5Product family leaflet, 2020, June 1 data subject to change